Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH

GAMING

ASUS A21 PLUS SIYAH 360MM SOGUTUCU ALANI MATX

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH KASA

ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG BLACK

FRISBY FC-8975B 550W 3X RGB GAMING KASA

COUGAR MX430 ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ MESH

KASA

ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG WHITE

ASUS TUF GAMING GT501 USB 3.1 E-ATX KASA (PSU

YOK)

ASUS ROG HYPERION GR701 KASA

Marka

Frisby

Asus

Frisby

Frisby

Asus

Frisby

Cougar

Frisby

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

119,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

259,00

79,00

89,00

139,00

269,00

275,00

699,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



